Nuvoton
1.6 Times Linear Fan Driver
NCT3942S/S-A
NCT3942Y/Y-A
NCT3942 Series
Publication Date: Mar., 2016
                                                                           -I-      Revision. A4
Table of Content-

NCT3942S/ S-A
NCT3942Y/ Y-A
11. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Supplied as Production Flow
NCT3942S
SOP8 Green Package 2,500 units/T&R
Commercial, -40℃ to +85℃
NCT3942S-A
NCT3942Y
DFN8 (2.0x 2.0 mm^2) Green
Package
3,000 units/ T&R
NCT3942Y-A
SOP8 Package
DFN8 2.0x2.0mm^2 Package
NCT3942 Series
Publication Date: Mar., 2016
                                                                           -14-      Revision. A4
12. TOP MARKING SPECIFICATION
 NCT3942S/ S-A
1
st
 Line: 3942S/ 3942S-A
2
nd
 Line: Tracking code
─ 116:  packages assembled in Year 2011, week 16
─ A: assembly house ID.
─ X: Internal use only.
 NCT3942Y/ Y-A
1
st
 Line: 42 (NCT3942Y)
2
nd
 Line: XY (Tracking Code)
X means the last code of calendar year.
Y means month (1: Jan., 2: Feb., 3: Mar.,
4: Apr., 5: May, 6: Jul., 7:Jul., 8: Aug.,
9: Sep., A: Oct., B: Nov., C: Dec.)
1
st
 Line: 42 (w/ under line, NCT3942Y-A)
2
nd
 Line: XY (w/ under line, Tracking Code)
X means the last code of calendar year.